EXHIBITOR
ADDISON VERMETT

ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX

ANNA KASIANIDES
AUGUST JOHNSON

ERIKA/JOSHUA BRINKMAN
ERIKA/JJOSHUA BRINKMAN

HALEY DORRAM

JEWEL HENEGHAN
JEWEL HENEGHAN
JEWEL HENEGHAN
JEWEL HENEGHAN
JEWEL HENEGHAN
JEWEL HENEGHAN
LANDON HERTZ
NON-MEMBER (Y)
NON-MEMBER (Y)
NON-MEMBER (Y)
NON-MEMBER (Y)
NON-MEMBER (Y)
NON-MEMBER (Y)
NON-MEMBER (Y)
PAISLEY HOLLEY
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
STELLA BUDELLI

EAR #
WVROM
2H17
F11
PL75
PR3D9
PR3D9
DAISY
AV
BUCK
BUCK
CHLE
PHNX
TUCK
HH310
B154
JR3024
KBNAN
MR50
MRS50
PO50
SQUARES
HW3
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
PS
PS
FRILLS

VARIETY

BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
SSB
SSB
SSD
SSB
SSB
SSB
BSD
BSD
BSB
SSB
SSD
SJD
SSD
SJD
SSD
BSD
SSB
SSB
SSD
SSD
SSD
SSD
SSD
BSB
BSB
BSD

Jan - May + Youth Above BOB

WIN
BIS
BISR
BISR
BIS
B4G
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BISR
BISR
BIS
BISR
BIS
BISR
BISR
BISR
BISR
BISR
BISR
BISR
BISR
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS
BIS

DATE
4/12/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
6/28/2025

6/7/2025
6/7/2025
2/22/2025
2/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
2/22/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/22/2025
2/7/2025
3/15/2025
6/8/2025
2/7/2025
5/10/2025
3/7/2025
4/26/2025
3/22/2025
2/17/2025
2/17/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
5/24/2025
3/22/2025

CLUB
CEDAR RAPIDS RBA
CEDAR RIVER RC

LOUDOUN CO 4-H RABBIT & CAVY CLUB
FRIENDLY RABBIT CLUB OF TREMPELEAU

SOUTH CENTRAL IOWA RBA
SOUTH CENTRAL IOWA RBA
BROOKINGS RABBIT CLUB
RIVERSIDE COUNTY RBA
SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR
SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR
RIVERSIDE COUNTY RBA
ARIZONA STATE R&CBA
ARIZONA STATE R&CBA
CENTRAL ILLINOIS RBA
PREMIER RABBIT & CAVY CLUB
CENTRAL VALLEY RBA
PANDEMIC PALOOZA PALS R&CBA
ARIZONA STATE R&CBA
RIVERSIDE COUNTY RBA
LAWRENCE COUNTY RABBIT CLUB
ROADRUNNER RBA
CAPITAL CITY RBA
INDIANA STATE RBA
INDIANA STATE RBA
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
NORTH CAROLINA RBA
EASTERN CAROLINA RBA
SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR

CITY
AMANA
AUSTIN

LOUDOUN
GALESVILLE,
COLFAX
COLFAX
WATERTOWN
COSTA MESA
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
COSTA MESA
CASA GRANDE
CASA GRANDE
ARTHUR
RICHMOND
HANFORD
LIVERPOOL
CASA GRANDE
COSTA MESA
BEDFORD
MULESHOE
HUTCHINSON,
DANVILLE
DANVILLE
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
SMITHFIELD
SAN JOSE

STATE
1A
MN
OH
Wi
1A
1A
SD
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
AZ
IL
IN
CA
NY
AZ
CA
IN
X
KS
IN
IN
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
CA



